11 12 13 14

15 16 17

flit

06

C. Hammock |:|||-'|
Benstallning HILLERSTORP
PARTS LIST

ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 [23330L Hammock Overliggare
2 4 |2333B Hammock Ben
3 2 [2333HBT Hammock Bentvérsld
4 2 |2333HTT Hammock Taktvarsld
5 2 |2333R0O Hammock Rér
6 1 |HVH110 Hammock Vinkel Hoger 110mm
7 1 |HVH127 Hammock Vinkel Hoger 127mm
8 1 |HW127 Hammock Vinkel Vanster 127mm
9 1 |wW110 Hammock Vinkel Vanster 110mm
10 2 |HF Hammockfjader
11 4 |51664 Vagnsbult 5/16 64mm
12 8 |[51645 Vagnsbult 5/16 45mm
13 4 664 K6S 64mm
19 17 14 4 640 K6S 40mm
15 4 |5165U6S Bult 6-Kant
16 4 |6VM Vingmutter M6
17 16 |516 Mutter 5/16
18 4 72215 Bricka 7x22x1,5
19 4 19282 Bricka 9x28x2
Date: 2022-01-21



12

Sits
Rygg

=)

117

il

HILLERSTORP

PARTS LIST

ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |2033R Hammock Rygg
2 1 ]2033S Hammock Sits
3 1 |2333HA Armstdd Hoger
4 1 |2333VA Armstdd Vanster
5 2 |2333R0 Tak Ror
6 4 |EK Esskrok
7 2 |Nylonrep Kort Nylonrep 810mm
8 2 |Nylonrep Lang Nylonrep 960mm
9 2 |M890VBFZB Vagnsbult M8x90
10 2 |M8B80VBFZB Vagnsbult M8x80
11 3 |M835VBFZB Vagnsbult M8x35
12 4 |640FZB K6S 40mm
13 7 |M8FzB Mutter M8
14 4 |16122FZB Hylsa 16x12x2mm
15 7 |9282FZB Bricka 9x28x2
16 8 |125352 Bricka 12,5x35x2

Date: 2022-01-21




